
Vets Nett & Gross Eclectics 2023 
Standings at 18-Jul-23. 

The Nett Strokes utilised are based on the Course Handicap and not the Playing Handicap.   

 

Player Nett Eclectic Player Gross Eclectic 

John Adams 46 Paul Greengrass 61 

Malcolm Page 47 Paul Whiley 63 

Tony Gotts 47 Peter Bennett 64 

Vince Ballester 49 Graham Russell 65 

Barry Varnon 49 Richard Bunn 65 

David T Jones 49 Michael Payne 65 

Mike Gamble 49 Andrew Wymer 65 

Chris Mace 50 Tim Cartwright 66 

Edward Logan 50 Chris Mace 69 

Roger Brooks 50 Owen Williams 69 

Ray Bussey 50 Tim Sims 70 

Robin Gurney 50 Andrew Gooch 71 

Paul Downing 50 Jim Lewis 71 

Doug Ratcliffe 50 Mel Humphries 71 

Paul Whiley 51 Martin Jermy 71 

Martin Jermy 51 Steve Ansett 71 

Paul Jackson 51 Mike Hammond 71 

Trevor Whittaker 51 Chris Venn 71 

Elvin Pratt 51 Paul Downing 71 

Brian Bugg 52 Ian Bishop 72 

Bob Dann 52 Barrie Hutchings 72 

Steve Ansett 52 Bob Dann 73 

Mike Hammond 52 Dick Myhill 73 

Tim Cartwright 52 Stephen Colbridge 73 

John Thirtle 52 Phil Baker 73 

Barry Barnes 52 Tony English 74 

Andrew Wymer 52 Joe Smith 74 

Ian Bishop 53 Elvin Pratt 74 

Stephen Colbridge 53 Ray Bussey 74 

John Purling 53 Barry Barnes 74 

Noel Reeve 53 Malcolm Manley 74 

Roger Townsend 53 Keith Larwood 75 

Graham Russell 54 Bob Spanner 75 

Bob Spanner 54 Tim Cooke 75 

Peter Bennett 54 Roger Brooks 75 

Barrie Hutchings 54 Ian Payter 75 

Tony English 55 Malcolm Page 75 

Gordon Hughes 55 Roger Townsend 76 

Paul Greengrass 55 Chris Aulert 76 

Dick Myhill 55 Vince Ballester 76 

Alan Thorpe 55 Colin Wright 76 



 

 

Chris Allen 55 Michael Worthington 76 

Richard Foster 55 Chris Tozer 76 

Alan Brown 56 David Badrick 77 

Steve Zsibrita 56 Steve Zsibrita 77 

Mel Humphries 56 Andy Bellamy 77 

Keith Larwood 56 John Willimott 77 

Richard Bunn 56 Clive Woods 77 

Tim Cooke 56 John Purling 77 

Tim Sims 56 Richard Foster 77 

Mike Thurston 56 David T Jones 77 

Andrew Gooch 57 Tony Gotts 77 

Owen Williams 57 David Bawden 78 

John Willimott 57 Gordon Hughes 78 

Roy Nicholson 57 Trevor Whittaker 78 

Phil Baker 57 Paul Jackson 78 

Michael Payne 57 Ray Coyle 78 

Michael Worthington 57 Richard Clayton 78 

Chris Venn 57 Barry Varnon 78 

Frank Nichols 57 Noel Reeve 79 

Glenn Neave 58 Mike Sowerby 79 

Les Perrett 58 Rob Hetherington 79 

Joe Smith 58 John Southworth 79 

Ray Coyle 58 Ged Morris 80 

Richard Clayton 58 John Adams 80 

Tony Litchfield 58 Christopher Robson 80 

David Badrick 59 Neil Taylor 80 

Christopher Robson 59 Darren Burroughs 80 

Mike Sowerby 59 Mike Gamble 80 

Rob Hetherington 59 Andy Gregory 81 

Tony Rivett 60 Colin Woodgate 81 

Clive Woods 60 Frank Nichols 81 

Bob Brancalion 60 Ady Sabberton 82 

Colin Wright 60 Brian Bugg 82 

David Motts 60 Tony Litchfield 82 

Malcolm Manley 60 Edward Logan 82 

Roger Godfrey 60 Glenn Neave 83 

Andy Bellamy 61 Robert Barnard 83 

Robert Barnard 61 Cliff Brooks 83 

Colin Woodgate 61 Chris Allen 83 

Frank Wright 61 Paul Golder 84 

Derek Brighton 62 Mike Thurston 84 

Jim Lewis 62 John Hamment 84 

Ian Payter 62 Roger Godfrey 84 

Andy Gregory 63 Paul Pegg 85 

Cliff Brooks 63 Roy Nicholson 86 

Darren Burroughs 63 Tony Rivett 86 



 

 

John Hamment 63 John Thirtle 86 

Terry Mays 64 Robin Gurney 86 

Michael Groome 64 Frank Wright 86 

Paul Pegg 64 Doug Ratcliffe 86 

Chris Tozer 64 Alan Brown 87 

Neil Taylor 65 Chris Taylor 88 

John Southworth 65 Alan Thorpe 89 

Ged Morris 66 Tony Bird 89 

John Morgan 66 Les Perrett 90 

Norman Craik 66 Derek Brighton 91 

Chris Aulert 67 Geoff Blagg 91 

Ken Mays 67 David Motts 91 

Richard Vandenbergh 68 John Eastick 93 

Geoff Blagg 69 Barry Joyce 93 

Ady Sabberton 71 Michael Groome 93 

Barry Joyce 71 Tim Burrows 94 

Tony Middlebrook 71 Tony Middlebrook 94 

Terry Aston 71 Terry Aston 95 

Tony Bird 71 Steve Ring 96 

David Bawden 72 Bob Brancalion 96 

Tim Burrows 72 Terry Mays 97 

Paul Golder 74 Graham Lock 98 

John Eastick 74 John Morgan 98 

Graham Lock 74 Bob Hoile 100 

Bob Hoile 78 Paul Took 100 

George Darling 78 Jim Warner 101 

Michael Doughty 78 Richard Vandenbergh 102 

Steve Ring 79 Norman Craik 102 

Roger Graham 79 Ken Mays 103 

Chris Taylor 80 Michael Doughty 104 

Jim Warner 80 Peter Halford 106 

Jon Titlow 83 Jon Titlow 107 

Paul Took 85 Roger Graham 111 

Peter Halford 90 George Darling 112 

Michael Quirke 94 Michael Quirke 112 

John Simmons 111 John Simmons 135 

 


